Sl.
No

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Official
(Shri/Smt.)

Syam Kumar K
Naresh Kumar P
Sushil Kumar P.
Maimuna Jameela
Shri Suresh Reddy
Rajdeep Sagar E S
Keval Kumar
Makwana

B Aditya

Shiva Ram Rathod

A Shiva Prasad

K V Pardha Saradhi

Daksha Gautam

Hannah Victor

Details of officials came on deputation to this office as on 01.12.2024

Parent Office

Olo the AG(Audit), Assam,
Guwabhati

O/o the DGA, Central, Mumbal,

Olo the PAG(A&E), Tamil
Nadu

Ol/o the PAG (A&E), Andhra
Pradesh, Vijayawada

O/o the PAG (Audit-1),
Karnataka, Bengaluru

O/o the PAG (Audit-1),
Karnataka, Bengaluru

Ol/o the PAG (Audit-1), Kerala,
Thiruvananthapuram

O/o the PAG (Audit-1),
Karnataka, Bengaluru

O/o PAG (Audit-11), Gujarat,
Ahmedabad

O/o PAG(Audit), Andhra
Pradesh, Vijayawada

O/o PAG(Audit), Andhra
Pradesh, Vijayawada

O/o PAG(A&E), Himachal
Pradesh, Shimla

O/o PAG (Audit), Andhra
Pradesh, Vijayawada

Designation
in this office

Sr. Auditor
Sr. Auditor
Sr. Auditor
DEO Gr- A
AAO
AAO

Sr. Auditor
AAO

Sr. Auditor
AAO
AAOQO

Sr. Auditor

AAQO

New Personnel
no.

TGHYA3020463

TGHYA4040186

TGHYA2211647

TGHYA2300135

TGHYA3091872

TGHYA3091991

TGHYA3101402

TGHYA3091992

TGHYA3040981

TGHYA3350329

TGHYAS3350310

TGHYA2068590

TGHYAS3350104

Commencement Extension granted

of deputation

25.04.2008 AN
20.07.2000 AN
08.11.2002 AN
30.06.2021 AN
01.02.2023 FN
13.04.2023 AN
07.07.2023 AN
28.03.2024 AN
24.05.2024 AN
14.06.2024 AN
21.06.2024 AN
21.06.2024 AN

04.07.2024 AN

upto

25.04.2025 AN

20.07.2025 AN

08.11.2025 AN

30.06.2025 AN

31.01.2025 AN

13.04.2025 AN

07.07.2025 AN

28.03.2025 AN

24.05.2025 AN

14.06.2025 AN

21.06.2025 AN

21.06.2025 AN

04.07.2025 AN



